
E2391 CARDINAL COURT, FARMINGTON, WI,
54981-9199
https://www.adashunjones.com

E2391 CARDINAL
Court, Farmington,
WI, 54981-9199

$495,000

Exceptional waterfront home! This Waupaca 3BR/3BA walk-out home on Old Taylor Lake
has been meticulously maintained and speaks quality throughout with its granite
counters in kitchen & baths, Brazilian cherry wood flooring in Kitchen & Dining Rm; tiled
baths w/ heated flooring; deck w/ Pergola- beautiful views of waterfront; additional
covered deck area; professionally landscaped...

Faye
Faye Wilson Realty LLC

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 2802 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Storage Shed Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac, Rural -
Subdivision, Wooded, Subj to Shoreland
Zoning

Features: Cable Available,Gas,Hi-Speed Internet
Availbl,One,Split Bedroom,Water Softener-
Own,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1702

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1100 Tax Amount: 5024.85

Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Water
Softener, Stackable Washer/Dryer, Bar Refrig,
Microwave, Window Treatments, Roku TV & Mount

Exclusions: quilt display rods in main
floor bedroom

Amenities
Waterfront available: Yes Water Body Name:

Old Taylor Lake

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source:
Private Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16x12 Upper

Bedroom 2 14x14 Upper

Bedroom 3 12x12 Main

Family Room 14x13 Lower

Formal Dining Room 14x12 Main

Kitchen 23x12 Main

Living Or Great Room 24x12 Main

Other Room 10x11 Main

Other Room 2 11x10 Lower

Other Room 3 15x11 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air, In

Floor Heat

Basement: Finished Contiguous,Finished
Pre-2020,Full,Other,Radon Mitigation System,Walk-Out
Access

Exterior material: Deck,Storage
Shed,Wood/Wood Shake/Cedar

Parking: Detached



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Faye Wilson Agent Email: fayewilsonrealty1@gmail.com


